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Plattegronden N

PLANINHOUD

BESTANDSNAAM

schaal 1:50

N

Forelstraat 55b
B-9000 Gent

T +32 9 277 03 58
W www.felt.works

Gent 21 afdeling / Gentbrugge 1 afdeling,
A258 - N2

Jean Delorilaan 7 Gent
9000

nieuwbouw ééngezinswoning

Delori
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slaapkamer
Opp.: 16 m2

badkamer
Opp.: 10 m2

slaapkamer
Opp.: 16 m2

dressing/wasplaats
Opp.: 6 m2

sas
Opp.: 3 m2

gang
Opp.: 10 m2

technische berging
Opp.: 2 m2

groendak
Opp.: 9 m2

groendak
Opp.: 14 m2

groendak
Opp.: 14 m2

wc
Opp.: 1 m2

luifel
Opp.: 2 m2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

wc
Ø 100

regenwater
Ø 100

regenwater
Ø 100

regenwater
Ø 100

regenwater
Ø 100

groendak
Ø 100

groendak
Ø 100

01_verdieping - 1:50

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


	BA_055-Delori_P_N_01_1e verdieping

